Ball State Gymnastics Record: Overall: 6-10 Home: 4-3 Away: 0-6 Neutral: 2-1 MAC: 1-5
2010 Season High Score: 193.925 193.450 193.925 192.850 193.450
| Team Schedule and Results Ball State Individual Highs |
Date Opponent Time/Result Score Vault Bars Beam Floor \"A uB BB EX AA
1/9 Ball State L 187.425 47.650 46.375 45850 47.550 Allen/ Busacker  Brodbeck Emmons Emmons
at Western Mich. * 189.200 Emmons 9.700 9.425 9.775 37.475
9.700
117 Ball State 192.850 47.875 48.225 48.000 48.750 Emmons Rodriguez/  Kmiecik  Brodbeck Emmons
at New Hampshire L 195.000 9.725 Cotter 9.675 9.850 38.525
Utah State W 191.650 9.775
Yale W  186.525
1/24  Cardinal Classic
Ball State 190.325 47.575 47.600 47.275 47.775 Emmons  Busacker Wehrle Emmons Emmons
Southeast Missouri St. L 190.350 9.600 9.625 9.725 9.800 37.850
and lllinois-Chicago W 188.550
1/31 Ball State L 191.500 48.200 48.050 46.825 48.425 Coslow Rodriguez  Brodbeck Emmons Emmons
at Northern I, * 192.125 9.725 9.825 9.725 9.850 38.025
2/5 Ball State L 193.925 48.350 48.700 48.250 48.625 Emmons Rodriguez  Busacker Emmons Emmons
at lllinois State 194.150 9.875 9.875 9.825 9.875 39.300
2/14 Ball State L 190.475 48.275 48.400 46.200 47.600 Coslow Rodriguez  Busacker Emmons Emmons
vs. Bowling Green * 191.575 9.750 9.850 9.500 9.800 38.175
2/21 Ball State W 192.075 48525 47.475 47.475 48.600 Emmons Rodriguez Wehrle Emmons Emmons
vs. Texas Woman'’s 191.200 9.750 9.750 9.625 9.825 38.500
and lllinois State 191.400
2/28 Ball State L 193.150 47.925 48.350 48.300 48.575 Emmons Emmons/ Emmons Emmons/ Emmons
vs. Kent State * 194.500 9.700 Busacker 9.725 Brodbeck 38.975
9.775 9.775
3/5 Ball State 191.350 48.225 48.275 47.550 47.300 Emmons Busacker  Brodbeck Emmons Emmons
at Florida L 197.550 9.850 9.800 9.700 9.850 38.275
with North Carolina L 194.225
3/13 Ball State L 193.275 47.775 48.100 48.600 48.800 Emmons Jacob Cotter Emmons Emmons
at Central Michigan * 194.125 9.725 9.725 9.800 9.875 38.500
3/21 Ball State W 193450 48.250 48.450 47.875 48.875 Emmons Busacker/ Cotter Brodbeck Emmons
vs. Eastern Michigan * 193.425 48.625 48.250 47.825 48.725 9.775 Rodriguez 9.675 9.900 38.875
9.725
3/27 Mid-American
Conference 5thof 7 193.100 48.125 48.425 48.300 48.250 Emmons Rodriguez Busacker/ Emmons Emmons
Championship 9.775 9.800 Cotter/ 9.800 38.850
at Bowling Green, Ohio Emmons/
Wehrle
4/10  NCAA Regional Tiffany Brodbeck, Brittney Emmons, 9.675
at Lexington, Ky. 6 p.m. Bibiana Rodriguez
. _ | Ball State Top Scores |
Mid-American Conference Opponents All-Around Score Date
I Ball State Individual First Place Finishes Britthey Emmons  39.300 218
Nicole Allen 36.525 1/24
Date Vault Uneven Bars Balance Beam Floor Exercise All-Around
1/9 Allen/Emmons - e Emmons = -——- \éau" = gtét;rse Dgfg
____________________ ritthey Emmons .
117 Emmons Morgan Coslow 9.750 2/14
14— Wehrle Emmons - Nicole Allen 9.725 2114
1/31 Coslow e e Emmons - Ashley Jacob 9.725  2/21,3/5
2/5 Emmons Rodriguez Busacker (tie) Emmons Emmons u B s Dat
: : neven bars core ate
2/14 Coslow (t!e) Rodriguez - Emmons = - Bibiana Rodriguez 9.875 oY
2/21 Emmons (tie) - T Emmons - Katelyn Busacker 9.850 2/5
2/28 e Emmons/Busacker (te) ~ —— e e Brittney Emmons  9.800 2/5
35  eee e e e e Julie Cotter 9.775 117
33— e e Emmons (te) = -
Balance Beam Score Date
N Brodbeck - Katelyn Busacker 9.825 2/5
32r e e e e e Tiffany Brodbeck ~ 9.800 2/5
- Julie Cotter 9.800 3/13
Ball State Honors and Achievements | Britthey Emmons 9750 205
Brittney Emmons - All-Mid-American Conference Second Team -

) L. Floor Exercise Score Date
Britthey Emmons - MAC Gymnast of the Week (vs. lllinois State, 2/5/10) Brittney Emmons  9.900 117
Bibiana Rodriguez - MAC Co-Specialist of the Week (vs. Texas Woman’s and lllinois State, 2/21/10) Tiffany Brodbeck  9.900 3/20
NCAA Central Regional Participants: Tiffany Brodbeck, Britthey Emmons and Bibiana Rodriguez E?ggfeKAT;c'k g:;;g ;ﬂ;

Emily Wehrle 9.750 2/21



| Ball State Top Meet-by-Meet Results i

Nicole Allen
Western Mich.
New Hampshire
Cardinal Classic
Northern lllinois
lllinois State
Bowling Green
TWU/ISU

Kent State
Florida/UNC
Central Michigan
Eastern Michigan
MAC Champs
Season Highs
Season Avg.
Career Highs

\
9.700
9.650
9.575
9.500
9.600
9.725
9.675
9.500
9.700
9.600
9.625
9.700
9.725
9.623
9.725

Tiffany Brodbeck V

Western Mich.
New Hampshire
Cardinal Classic
Northern lllinois
lllinois State
Bowling Green
TWU/ISU

Kent State
Florida/lUNC
Central Michigan
Eastern Michigan
MAC Champs
NCAA Regional
Season Highs
Season Avg.
Career Highs

9.600
9.600
9.550
9.650
9.700
9.500
9.700
9.625
9.650
9.525
9.650
9.625

9.700
9.614
9.700

Katelyn Busacker V

Western Mich.
New Hampshire
Cardinal Classic
Northern lllinois
lllinois State
Bowling Green
TWU/ISU

Kent State
Central Michigan
Eastern Michigan
MAC Champs
Season Highs
Season Avg.
Career Highs

Ellie Carrico
Western Mich.
New Hampshire
Cardinal Classic
lllinois State
Bowling Green
TWU/ISU

Kent State
Season Highs
Season Avg.
Career Highs

uB
8.750
9.550
8.950

BB

FX
9.400
9.550
9.300
9.100
9.675
9.450
9.675
9.750
8.925
9.775
9.725
9.650
9.775
9.484
9.775

FX
9.725
9.850
9.750
9.725
9.825
9.775
9.625
9.775
9.800
9.850
9.900
9.725
9.125
9.900
9.727
9.900

FX

Morgan Coslow
Western Mich.

New Hampshire
Cardinal Classic
Northern lllinois
lllinois State
Bowling Green
TWu/IsU

Kent State
Florida/UNC
Central Michigan
Eastern Michigan
MAC Champs
Season Highs
Season Avg.
Career Highs

Julie Cotter
Western Mich.
New Hampshire
Cardinal Classic
Northern lllinois
Bowling Green
Kent State
Florida/UNC
Central Michigan
Eastern Michigan
MAC Champs
Season Highs
Season Avg.
Career Highs

Brittney Emmons
Western Mich.

New Hampshire
Cardinal Classic
Northern lllinois
lllinois State
Bowling Green
TWu/IsU

Kent State
Florida/UNC
Central Michigan
Eastern Michigan
MAC Champs
NCAA Regional
Season Highs
Season Avg.
Career Highs

Christa Greinke
Western Mich.
Bowling Green
Kent State
Florida/lUNC
Central Michigan
Eastern Michigan
MAC Champs
Season Highs
Season Avg.
Career Highs

Megan Howard
Bowling Green
Florida/lUNC
Central Michigan
Eastern Michigan
MAC Champs
Season Highs
Season Avg.
Career Highs

\
9.400
9.475
9.425
9.725
9.700
9.750
9.675
9.600
9.425

9.125
9.750
9.575
9.750

9.600

UuB
9.400
9.625
9.550
9.625
9.575
9.550
8.975
9.625
9.600
9.650
9.650
9.675
9.675
9.530
9.675

uB
9.775

9.675
9.700

9.700
9.750
9.775
9.713
9.775

uB
9.500
9.500
9.325
9.225
9.800
9.475
9.550
9.775
9.625
9.600
9.650
9.600
9.000
9.800
9.509
9.800

9.700

9.625 -
9.500 -
9.500 -
9.625 -
9.563 -
9.625 37.50

Ashley Jacob
lllinois State
TWU/ISU
Florida/UNC
Central Michigan
Eastern Michigan
MAC Champs
Season Highs
Season Avg.
Career Highs

Kayla Kmiecik
Western Mich.

New Hampshire
Cardinal Classic
Northern lllinois
lllinois State
Bowling Green
TWU/ISU

Kent State
Florida/UNC
Central Michigan
Eastern Michigan
MAC Champs
Season Highs
Season Avg.
Career Highs

Amber Parsle
Western Mich.

New Hampshire
Cardinal Classic
Northern lllinois
lllinois State
Bowling Green
Florida/UNC
Central Michigan
Eastern Michigan
MAC Champs
Season Highs
Season Avg.
Career Highs

B. Rodriguez
Western Mich.

New Hampshire
Cardinal Classic
Northern lllinois
lllinois State
Bowling Green
TWU/ISU

Kent State
Florida/UNC
Central Michigan
Eastern Michigan
MAC Champs
NCAA Regional
Season Highs
Season Avg.
Career Highs

Emily Wehrle
Western Mich.

New Hampshire
Cardinal Classic
Northern lllinois
lllinois State
Bowling Green
TWU/ISU

Kent State
Eastern Michigan
MAC Champs
Season Highs
Season Avg.
Career Highs

v

9.725
9.200
9.350
8.575

9.725
9.213
9.800

v

uB
9.075
8.850
9.225
9.725

9.600
9.725
9.219
9.775

uB
8.500

9.525
9.700
9.600
9.550
9.600
9.575
9.475
9.425
9.600

9.700
9.455
9.700



